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SATCOM PRODUCTS

RAS-1 - ULTRA Wideband Active Splitter/Combiner

1-4 RF In & 4-32 RF Out, 50-3.000 MHz, RF Monitor Port & RF Power Measurement,
Redundant PSU, Dry Contact Alarms, opt. Optical In

LPI-10 - LNB Powering Inserter

5-3.000 MHz, 10 times individual switchable LNB Powering (Voltage & Tone), 
Redundant Hot-Swap PSU, Dry Contact Alarms

RLP - Lightning Protection

5-2.500 MHz, up to 12 Feeds

T-Matrix - Transponder Matrix

16 SAT In, Up to 48 Out, 250-2.350 MHz, RF Monitor-Port & RF Power Measurement,
Redundant Hot-Swap PSU, Web GUI & SNMP, opt. Optical Out,  

RSM-48 - SAT Matrix Multiswitch

4 In - 8 Out, 950-2.150 MHz, Loop Through Path, 
Redundant Hot-Swap PSU, Dry Contact Alarms

RAS-2 - Managed Wideband Active Splitter/Combiner

1-4 RF In & 4-32 RF Out, 900-3.000 MHz, RF Monitor Port & RF Power Measurement,
Redundant Hot-Swap PSU, Web GUI & SNMP, opt. Optical In, 



RF Over Fiber 

2 RU

1 RU

All ROF Indoor Chassis (IU) and Outdoor Chassis (OU) provide:

•	 Redundant Hot-Swappable PSU

•	 Hot-Swappable Controller for Local 
Control, Web GUI & SNMP

•	 Dry Contacts for Alarm & Remote Reset

•	 Optional 10 MHz
•	 MGC & AGC Mode
•	 Status Visualization via LED‘s
•	 Same Hot-Swap Optical Modules for IU and OU Chassis
•	 Switchable LNB Powering for Tx-Module (Voltage & Tone)
•	 Available RF Connectors - 75 Ω F(f), BNC(f) or 50 Ω SMA(f), BNC(f), N(f)
•	 Available Optical Connectors - SC/APC, LC/APC, E2000 HRL or FC/APC
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8 Slots for Tx- or Rx-Modules; 1+1, 2+1 & 4+1 Path Redundancy;  
Redundant Hot-Swap PSU; Web GUI & SNMP

REA-20 - EDFA OPTICAL APMLIFIER

Up to 27 dBm Power, up to 8 Outputs Redundant PSU, Web GUI & SNMP

ROS-2 - OPTICAL REDUNDANT SWITCH

Redundant PSU, Web GUI & SNMP

20 Slots for Tx- or Rx-Modules; 1+1, 2+1 & 4+1 Path Redundancy;  
Redundant Hot-Swap PSU; Web GUI & SNMP

•	 SFP Slots for Ethernet-over-Fiber

•	 Capability for 1+1, 2+1 and 4+1 
Path Redundancy


